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Basin Unit 550

Item Description Colour/Finish Code No. Quantity

1 Front panel 55 for external drawer

Front panel 55 for internal drawer

DK - Walnut
KR - Gloss Grey
KS - Elm
SO - American Oak
WG - Gloss White

EF416DK
EF416KR
EF416KS
EF416SO
EF416WG

1

2

3 External drawer 55 (no front panel)
EF412JG
EF413JG
EF413KP

1

4 Internal drawer 55 (no front panel)

5

Hettich runner KIT internal drawer6

Hettich runner KIT external drawer

7 Handle standard with screws

8 Hanging brackets KIT 1

9 Wall fixation KIT 1

1

KR
WG / SO
DK / KS

1

EF32067 Pair

EV13067 Pair

E6748AA 1

EV85667 Pair

EV86067 2

DK - Walnut
KR - Gloss Grey
KS - Elm
SO - American Oak
WG - Gloss White

EF417DK
EF417KR
EF417KS
EF417SO
EF417WG

EF414JG
EF415JG
EF415KP

KR
WG / SO
DK / KS

2

1

3

4

5

7

6


